
W15 Buzau
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

04 SEP 2023
City,Country

Buzau, ROU

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING
REVISED
Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-ROU-04B-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Andrei Bardan 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 *1597 ROU  IANCU, Alexia-Shara [17]

2 UKR  TERLETSKA, Olga

3 WC ROU  CAPRARU, Yarina Andreea

4 *1051 ROU  CIRSTEA, Joulia Cristiana [12]

5 *184 ITA  FORNASIERI, Chiara [2]

6 ROU  PASTORIC, Daria Ioana

7 WC ROU  CRISTEA, Ioana Miruna

8 *1358 SVK  MAYEROVA, Mia [15]

9 *393 ROU  POPESCU, Alessia [3]

10 ROU  CORBEANU, Ariana-Cristiana

11 WC ROU  PETRACHE, Alice Nicoleta

12 *1051 ROU  STANCESCU, Maria Theodora [11]

13 *408 ROU  LAZAR, Stefana [4]

14 *1656 ROU  PLESA, Denisa Elena

15 ROU  SAUCIUC, Anca Stefania

16 *884  MONAKHOVA, Dariia [10]

17 *547 ROU  MARGINEAN, Alexia Iulia [5]

18 ROU  ZARNOVEANU, Gabriela Aura

19 WC ROU  TODONI, Cristiana Nicoleta

20 *1310 ROU  ILIE, Diana Maria [13]

21 *572 UKR  POCHTOVYK, Krystyna [6]

22 *2070 ROU  TUDOSE, Rebeca Maria

23 WC ROU  CIUBOTARU, Maria Daciana

24 *1357 ROU  POPESCU, Elina [14]

25 *740 ROU  ANTAL, Rebeka [7]

26 ROU  TUDOR, Daria

27 *1639  AZARKO, Alexandra

28 *869 ROU  BULAT, Bianca [9]

29 *800 ITA  TURINI, Viola [8]

30 WC ROU  CHIRITA, Ana Maria

31 ROU  TUDORA, Crissy Alexia

32 *1424 ROU  SAVA, Ioana Teodora [16]

Finals

 IANCU, Alexia-Shara [17]
 6-0 6-1 

 CIRSTEA, Joulia Cristiana [12]
 6-0 6-2 

 FORNASIERI, Chiara [2]
 6-0 6-1 

 CRISTEA, Ioana Miruna
 6-2 6-2 

 POPESCU, Alessia [3]
 6-0 6-0 

 PETRACHE, Alice Nicoleta
 6-1 6-4 

 PLESA, Denisa Elena
 6-1 6-2 

 SAUCIUC, Anca Stefania
 3-6 6-4 [10-7] 

 MARGINEAN, Alexia Iulia [5]
 6-0 6-1 

 TODONI, Cristiana Nicoleta
 6-4 5-7 [10-7] 

 POCHTOVYK, Krystyna [6]
 6-1 6-1 

 CIUBOTARU, Maria Daciana
 6-1 6-2 

 ANTAL, Rebeka [7]
 6-1 6-1 

 BULAT, Bianca [9]
 6-4 6-7(3) [10-4] 

 TURINI, Viola [8]
 6-1 6-1 

 SAVA, Ioana Teodora [16]
 6-1 6-1 

Qualifiers

 IANCU, Alexia-Shara [17]
 6-1 4-6 [10-8] 

 FORNASIERI, Chiara [2]
 6-1 6-3 

 PETRACHE, Alice Nicoleta
 6-3 6-2 

 PLESA, Denisa Elena
 6-0 6-4 

 MARGINEAN, Alexia Iulia [5]
 7-5 6-4 

 POCHTOVYK, Krystyna [6]
 6-4 6-2 

 BULAT, Bianca [9]
 6-4 6-0 

 TURINI, Viola [8]
 6-3 6-3 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
2 FORNASIERI, Chiara
3 POPESCU, Alessia
4 LAZAR, Stefana
5 MARGINEAN, Alexia Iulia
6 POCHTOVYK, Krystyna
7 ANTAL, Rebeka
8 TURINI, Viola
9 BULAT, Bianca

10 MONAKHOVA, Dariia
11 STANCESCU, Maria Theodora
12 CIRSTEA, Joulia Cristiana
13 ILIE, Diana Maria
14 POPESCU, Elina
15 MAYEROVA, Mia
16 SAVA, Ioana Teodora
17 IANCU, Alexia-Shara

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  02 SEP 2023 18:13 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PASTORIC, Daria Ioana (ROU)
 Player representatives
 MODESTI, Vittoria (ITA)
 DELAI, Melania (ITA)
 Signature

 Andrei Bardan


